# A05000000536

(Requestor's Name)
( soquette, 2 manie)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
v
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Ť





900047920419

03/17/05--01002--016 \*\*1785.00







UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue
Tallahassee, Florida 32301
(850) 681-6528

HOLD
FOR PICKUP BY
UCC SERVICES
OFFICE USE ONLY

i manusar	BRVICES	CORPO	Marc RATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT	h 16, 2005
MRE	Gonzalez-Blanco Family Ltd. F	artnership	(FILE SECOND)	SERVE TO THE PERSON OF THE PER
	Filing Evidence  ▶ Plain/Confirmation Co	ру	Type of Document  ☐ Certificate of Status	Ti 33
	☐ Certified Copy		□ Certificate of Good St	anding
			□ Articles Only	
	Retrieval Request  Photocopy		☐ All Charter Document Articles & Amendment ☐ Fictitious Name Certif	nts
	☐ Certified Copy		□ Other	
-	NEW FILINGS	AME	NDMENTS	
	Profit	Amer	ndment	
	Non Profit	Resig	nation of RA Officer/Director	
	Limited Liability	Chan	ge of Registered Agent	
	Domestication	Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
X	Other	Merg	er	
	OTHER FĪLINGS	REG	ISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
	Annual Reports	Forei	gn	
	Fictitious Name	Limit	ed Liability	
	Name Reservation	Reins	tatement	
	Reinstatement	Trade	emark	

Other

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO FAMILY LTD. PARTNERSHIP

#### A Florida Limited Partnership

The undersigned General Partner, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as amended, hereby states:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO FAMIL PARTNERSHIP.
  - The address of the office of the Partnership is:
     39 Cypress Ave
     Key West, FL 33040

The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership are:

EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO 39 Cypress Ave Key West, FL 33040

4. The name and business address of the sole general partner are:

MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO INVESTMENT, LLC.
39 Cypress Ave
Key West, FL 33040

\\_\_U50002 \\ \\_\T

5. The mailing address of the Partnership is:

39 Cypress Ave Key West, FL 33040

6. The latest date upon which the Partnership shall dissolve is January 3, 2075.

The execution of this certificate by the undersigned General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed on behalf of the sole General Partner of MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO FAMILY LTD. PARTNERSHIP this March 11, 2005.

GENERAL PARTNER:

MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO INVESTMENT, LLC

By: EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO, Manager

### ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as statutory registered agent for MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO FAMILY LTD. PARTNERSHIP, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I hereby agree to act in that capacity, and, on behalf of the Partnership, to accept service of process for the Partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

REGISTERED AGENT: EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO

EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO

Date: March 11, 2005

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

	A STATE OF IT				
STATE OF FLORIDA					
COUNTY OF MIAMI- DADE	) ) )				
BEFORE ME, the undersig	ned authority, personally appeared				
EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO, Manager, of MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO INVESTMENT, LLC, the sole general partner of MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO FAMILY LTD. PARTNERSHIP (the "Partnership"), who, upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:					
1. The amount of capital conthe aggregate, \$2,000,000.	ntributions to the Partnership made by the limited partners is, in				
2. At this time, it is not antic	cipated that additional capital contributions will be made by the				

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATE: March 11, 2005

limited partners.

MRE GONZALEZ-BLANCO INVESTMENT, LLC

By: EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO

Manager

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI- DADE

The foregoing AFFIDAVIT was acknowledged before me on March 11, 2005, by EDUARDO R. GONZALEZ-BLANCO, Principal, who personally appeared before me, is personally known to me or presented a Florida driver's license as identification and did take an oath.

Witness my hand and official seal.

NOTARY PUBLIC

Philip B. Rarick
NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION # DD122141
EXPIRES 06/05/2006
BONDED THRU 1-888-NOTARY1